)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 05, 2024, 02:01:19 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 3762 General Bill, By Klauber, Barrett, Campsen, Carnell, Edge, McKay, Meacham, V.T. Mullen, Quinn, Robinson
and Sandifer

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 12-43-230, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
HOMEOWNERS' ASSOCIATION PROPERTY FOR PURPOSES OF EQUALIZATION AND REASSESSMENT, SO AS TO
PROVIDE FOR DESIGNATION BY THE HOMEOWNERS' ASSOCIATION AND APPLICATION FOR SPECIAL VALUATION
OF ONE OR MORE TRACTS OR PARCELS OF LAND.

04/01/97
04/01/97
04/17/97
04/29/97
04/30/97
05/01/97
05/01/97

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-15

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-15
Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-15
Read second time HJ-24

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-16

Introduced and read first time SJ-12

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-12

Page 1 of 1



