## South Carolina Legislature

May 05, 2024, 02:01:19 am

## Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 3762 General Bill, By Klauber, Barrett, Campsen, Carnell, Edge, McKay, Meacham, V.T. Mullen, Quinn, Robinson and Sandifer

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 12-43-230, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO HOMEOWNERS' ASSOCIATION PROPERTY FOR PURPOSES OF EQUALIZATION AND REASSESSMENT, SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR DESIGNATION BY THE HOMEOWNERS' ASSOCIATION AND APPLICATION FOR SPECIAL VALUATION OF ONE OR MORE TRACTS OR PARCELS OF LAND.

04/01/97	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-15
04/01/97	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-15
04/17/97	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-15
04/29/97	House	Read second time HJ-24
04/30/97	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-16
05/01/97	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-12
05/01/97	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-12